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Meeting Date (Second Thursday) Times Location Agenda Items Due Final Agenda Due to Members

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 12:00-02:00 PM Finance Conference Room Tuesday, June 04, 2013 Tuesday, June 11, 2013

Tuesday, July 16, 2013 09:00 AM-02:00 PM Finance Conference Room Tuesday, July 02, 2013 Tuesday, July 09, 2013

Thursday, August 08, 2013 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, July 25, 2013 Thursday, August 01, 2013

Thursday, August 29, 2013 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, August 15, 2013 Thursday, August 22, 2013

Thursday, September 12, 2013 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, August 29, 2013 Thursday, September 05, 2013

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 10:00 AM-12:00 PM Instructional Media Center, 
Training Room 3 N/A N/A

Thursday, October 03, 2013 04:30-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, September 19, 2013 Thursday, September 26, 2013

Wednesday, October 09, 2013 04:15-04:30 PM OCEA Office N/A N/A

Thursday, October 10, 2013 04:15-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, September 26, 2013 Thursday, October 03, 2013

Thursday, November 14, 2013 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, October 31, 2013 Thursday, November 07, 2013

Thursday, December 12, 2013 04:30-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, November 28, 2013 Thursday, December 05, 2013

Thursday, January 09, 2014 04:15-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, December 26, 2013 Thursday, January 02, 2014

Thursday, January 23, 2014 04:15-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, January 09, 2014 Thursday, January 16, 2014

Thursday, February 13, 2014 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, January 30, 2014 Thursday, February 06, 2014

Thursday, March 13, 2014 04:15-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, February 27, 2014 Thursday, March 06, 2014

Thursday, April 10, 2014 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, March 27, 2014 Thursday, April 03, 2014

Thursday, April 17, 2014 05:15-6:15 PM OCEA Office Thursday, April 03, 2014 Thursday, April 10, 2014

Thursday, May 08, 2014 04:15-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, April 24, 2014 Thursday, May 01, 2014

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 04:00-05:30 PM OCEA Office Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Wednesday, May 07, 2014

Thursday, June 12, 2014 04:00-06:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, May 29, 2014 Thursday, June 05, 2014

Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) Meetings Calendar
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Thursday, September 19, 2013 02:00-03:00 PM Instructional Media Center, 
Training Room 2 Salaries N/A

Wednesday, February 05, 2014 02:30-03:30 PM Finance Conference Room Salary Schedule N/A

Thursday, February 06, 2014 03:30-04:30 PM Finance Conference Room Supplements N/A

Tuesday, February 11, 2014 04:00-05:00 PM OCEA Office Performance Pay N/A

Thursday, February 20, 2014 03:00-04:00 PM Finance Conference Room Salary Schedule N/A

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 04:00-05:00 PM OCEA Office Evaluation N/A

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 03:30-04:30 PM OCEA Office Supplements N/A

Thursday, April 03, 2014 04:30-05:30 PM Finance Conference Room Evaluation N/A

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 03:00-04:00 PM Finance Conference Room Salary Schedule N/A

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 04:00-05:00 PM Finance Conference Room Supplements N/A

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 04:30-05:00 PM Finance Conference Room Salary Schedule N/A

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 05:00-05:30 PM Finance Conference Room Supplements N/A

Thursday, April 24, 2014 04:00-05:30 PM Instructional Media Center, 
Training Room 2 Evaluation N/A

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 04:00-05:00 PM Finance Conference Room Salary Schedule N/A

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 05:00-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Supplements N/A

Thursday, May 08, 2014 04:00-05:00 PM Finance Conference Room Salary Schedule N/A

Thursday, May 08, 2014 05:00-06:00 PM Finance Conference Room Supplements N/A

Thursday, June 12, 2014 08:00-11:00 AM OCEA Office Evaluation, Non-Classroom N/A

Thursday, June 12, 2014 01:00-04:00 PM OCEA Office Evaluation, Classroom N/A
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Meeting Date (Third Thursday) Times Location Agenda Items Due Final Agenda Due to Members

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 02:00-04:00 PM Finance Conference Room Tuesday, June 04, 2013 Tuesday, June 11, 2013

Wednesday, July 17, 2013 09:00 AM-02:00 PM Finance Conference Room Wednesday, July 03, 2013 Wednesday, July 10, 2013

Thursday, August 22, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, August 08, 2013 Thursday, August 15, 2013

Thursday, September 05, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, August 22, 2013 Thursday, August 29, 2013

Thursday, September 19, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, September 05, 2013 Thursday, September 12, 2013

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 01:00-3:00 PM Instructional Media Center, 
Training Room 3 N/A N/A

Thursday, October 17, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, October 03, 2013 Thursday, October 10, 2013

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, October 08, 2013 Tuesday, October 15, 2013

Thursday, November 21, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, November 07, 2013 Thursday, November 14, 2013

Thursday, December 19, 2013 04:15-6:00 PM OCEA Office Thursday, December 05, 2013 Thursday, December 12, 2013

Thursday, January 16, 2014 04:15-6:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, January 02, 2014 Thursday, January 09, 2014

Wednesday, February 26, 2014 02:30-6:00 PM NEW Professional Developme     Wednesday, February 12, 2014 Wednesday, February 19, 2014

Thursday, March 20, 2014 04:15-6:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, March 06, 2014 Thursday, March 13, 2014

Thursday, April 17, 2014 04:15-5:15 PM OCEA Office Thursday, April 03, 2014 Thursday, April 10, 2014

Thursday, May 15, 2014 04:15-6:00 PM Finance Conference Room Thursday, May 01, 2014 Thursday, May 08, 2014

Monday, June 23, 2014 01:00-3:00 PM OCEA Office Monday, June 09, 2014 Monday, June 16, 2014
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Wednesday, September 25, 2013 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 10:00-11:15 AM OCEA Office

Wednesday, October 23, 2013 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 10:00-11:15 AM OCEA Office

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, February 19, 2014 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Tuesday, March 04, 2014 10:00-11:15 AM OCEA Office

Wednesday, March 19, 2014 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 02:45-04:00 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 10:00-11:15 AM OCEA Office
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